1000-POE4+
Gigabit Midspan Injector
Industrial Unmanaged Gigabit PoE+
Applications
 ᴑ Security & surveillance
 ᴑ Oil & gas
 ᴑ Transportation

Specifications are subject to change.
Visit www.redlion.net for more information.
Ordering Guide
Model Number Description
1000-POE4+ 4-Port Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Mid-Span Injector (4 10/100/1000Base-T Ports Data In, 4 10/100/1000Base-T Data/PoE+ Out)
NTPS-24-10 DIN-Rail Power Supply 10 Amp @ 24 VDC
1K26-PMK Panel Mount Kit, 1000 Series
1000-POE4+ Gigabit POE+ Midspan Injector Dimensions
Dimensions  In inches [mm]
0.90 [22.86]0.54 [13.65]
5.65 [143.58]
3.91 [99.32]0.30 [7.67]
35 mm DIN-Rail
Bracket May Be
Lowered By
0.50”
2.50
[63.50]
5.65 [143.58]
5.90
[149.86]
5.92 [150.24]
6.30
[160.02]
3.00
[76.20]
5.65
[143.58]
2.00
[50.80] 1.74
[44.25]
© 2024 Red Lion Controls, Inc. All Rights Reserved. The terms Red Lion, the Red Lion logo and N-Tron are registered trademarks of
Red Lion Controls. All other marks are the property of their respective owners.
LD1296B 07 2024
contact us